motoring the wheels of sucess...
Price list no. 42-1/2022
Effective from 6th April, 2022
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

FP
42-1
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 4/2 2FD5 063-4203 22,690
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 4/2 2FD5 070-4203 23,090
0.30/0.40 0.40/0.54 4/2 2FD5 073-4203 23,180
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 4/2 2FD5 080-4203 24,710
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 4/2 2FD5 083-4203 25,650
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 4/2 2FD5 090-4203 29,310
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 4/2 2FD5 096-4203 33,000
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 4/2 2FD5 106-4203 47,620
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 4/2 2FD5 123-4203 59,000
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 4/2 2FD5 130-4203 77,060
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 4/2 2FD5 133-4203 92,130
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 4/2 2FD5 164-4203 1,40,640
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 4/2 2FD5 166-4203 1,67,310
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 4/2 2FD5 183-4203 2,06,490
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 4/2 2FD5 186-4203 2,27,090
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 4/2 2FD5 206-4203 2,64,540
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 4/2 2FD5 223-4203 4,34,130
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 4/2 2FD5 253-4203 5,33,350
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 4/2 2FD5 280-4203 6,84,670
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 4/2 2FD5 283-4203 6,97,970
85.0/100.0 114.0/134.0 4/2 2FD5 310-4203 8,66,280
100.0/120.0 134.0/160.0 4/2 2FD5 313-4203 10,38,550
0.09/0.12 0.12/0.16 8/4 2FD5 080-8403 28,080
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 8/4 2FD5 083-8403 28,370
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 8/4 2FD5 090-8403 29,320
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 8/4 2FD5 096-8403 31,750
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 8/4 2FD5 106-8403 37,390
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 8/4 2FD5 107-8403 42,050
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 8/4 2FD5 123-8403 49,220
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 8/4 2FD5 130-8403 64,060
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 8/4 2FD5 133-8403 1,05,110
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/4 2FD5 164-8403 1,20,720
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 8/4 2FD5 166-8403 1,47,280
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 8/4 2FD5 183-8403 1,87,190
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 8/4 2FD5 186-8403 1,97,170
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/4 2FD5 206-8403 2,66,510
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 8/4 2FD5 223-8403 4,35,470
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 8/4 2FD5 253-8403 5,34,810
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 8/4 2FD5 254-8403 5,82,040
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 8/4 2FD5 280-8403 7,18,180
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
250MX FLP
100L FLP
100L FLP
112M FLP
132M FLP
132M FLP
160L FLP
160L FLP
180L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
90 FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
280MX FLP
315SX FLP
315MX FLP
80 FLP
80 FLP
90 FLP
180L FLP
71 FLP
80 FLP
80 FLP

FP
42-1
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 8/4 2FD5 283-8403 7,33,450
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 8/4 2FD5 310-8403 8,93,640
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 8/4 2FD5 313-8403 10,46,650
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 6/4 2FD5 073-6403 24,560
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 6/4 2FD5 083-6403 26,620
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 6/4 2FD5 090-6403 29,100
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 6/4 2FD5 096-6403 30,820
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 6/4 2FD5 106-6403 40,900
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 6/4 2FD5 123-6403 47,470
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 6/4 2FD5 130-6403 63,290
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 6/4 2FD5 133-6403 76,310
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 6/4 2FD5 164-6403 1,18,000
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 6/4 2FD5 166-6403 1,45,140
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 6/4 2FD5 186-6403 1,93,090
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 6/4 2FD5 206-6403 2,47,640
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 6/4 2FD5 223-6403 4,28,860
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 6/4 2FD5 253-6403 5,26,620
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 6/4 2FD5 280-6403 6,39,920
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 6/4 2FD5 283-6403 6,90,290
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/6 2FD5 164-8603 1,20,090
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 8/6 2FD5 166-8603 1,46,480
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 8/6 2FD5 183-8603 1,86,170
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 8/6 2FD5 186-8603 1,96,000
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/6 2FD5 206-8603 2,64,370
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 8/6 2FD5 223-8603 4,37,500
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 8/6 2FD5 253-8603 5,59,670
180L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
160L FLP
132M FLP
132M FLP
160L FLP
160L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
280MX FLP
160L FLP
112M FLP
Frame
280MX FLP
315SX FLP
315MX FLP
32/A, Vidyavilla Comp., Old Nagardas Road,
Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 069. Tel: 022-42500500
Email: sales@hindmotors.com
71 FLP
80 FLP
90 FLP
90 FLP
100L FLP
HINDUSTAN Flameproof Ex'd' Two speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase
supply, foot mounted (B3 construction) ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated